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Jesus, Jesus, Rest Your Head
with love to Emily

2 octave choirs omit notes in ( ).
3 octave choirs omit notes in [ ].

If desired, bells and chimes may be used in
any combination at the director's discretion.

1 Gently (q = ca. 84)

Appalachian carol
arr. Cathy Moklebust (ASCAP)
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2 or 3 octaves
Handbells or handchimes used: 15, (22)
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God Rest You Merry, Gentlemen

2 octave choirs omit notes in ( ).
3 octave choirs omit notes in [ ].

1 q = ca. 112-120

GOD REST YOU MERRY
18th century English tune

arr. Linda R. Lamb

2 3 4
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4

4

4

4

2 or 3 octaves
Handbells or handchimes used: 15, (22)

optional

optional
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Ave Maria

2 octave choirs omit notes in ( ).

1

Slowly (q = 100-108)

Franz Schubert, 1797-1828
arr. Sharon Elery Rogers

2
3 4

5 6 7
8

4

4

4

4

2 or 3 octaves
Handbells or handchimes used: 23, (32)

*To enhance melodic lines with long note values, be sure to keep the bells moving in a gradual, follow-through circle back to the
shoulder.
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arr. Bill Ingram
Henry J. Gauntlett, 1805-1876

IRBY

Handbells used: 15, (22)
2 or 3 octaves

Once in Royal David’s City

optional

optional

2 octave choirs omit notes in ( ).
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arr. Bill Ingram
Henry J. Gauntlett, 1805-1876

IRBY

Handbells used: 15, (22)
2 or 3 octaves

Once in Royal David’s City

optional

optional

2 octave choirs omit notes in ( ).
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2 or 3 octaves
Handbells or handchimes used: 15, (22)
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